MIT-WHOI Joint Program: 2021 bus schedule — Revised for Summer 2021

MONDAYS: June 7 — August 30, 2021

SCHEDULE: Board bus at 8:15AM on Ames Street in front of the Wiesner Bldg., E15, Cambridge,
MA. Leave promptly at 8:30AM & discharge passengers at Oyster Pond (85 Oyster Pond Road),
Clark Labs (360 Woods Hole Road) and then at Woods Hole Steamship Authority (1 Cowdry Rd,
Woods Hole, MA 02543). Return trip leaves at 5:35PM from Woods Hole Steamship Authority
bus stop and 5:45PM from Clark Lab (360 Woods Hole Road), then Oyster Pond. Bus discharges
passengers on Ames Street in front of E15, MIT, Cambridge, MA.

THURSDAYS: June 3 — August 26, 2021

SCHEDULE: Board bus at 8:15AM on Ames Street in front of the Wiesner Bldg., E15, Cambridge,
MA. Leave promptly at 8:30AM & discharge passengers at Oyster Pond (85 Oyster Pond Road),
Clark Labs (360 Woods Hole Road) and then at Woods Hole Steamship Authority (1 Cowdry Rd,
Woods Hole, MA 02543). Return trip leaves at 3:00PM from Woods Hole Steamship Authority
bus stop and 3:10PM from Clark Lab (360 Woods Hole Road), then Oyster Pond. Bus discharges
passengers on Ames Street in front of E15, MIT, then at 120 Vassar Street or 77

Massachusetts Ave. (whichever is most convenient for the driver) Cambridge, MA.

The bus is being run during summer 2021 only due to COVID-19 restrictions. In accordance
with our previous schedules, it will not run during the summer in following years.

Summer 2021:

JUNE:

Thursday, June 3
Monday, June 7
Thursday, June 10
Monday, June 14
Thursday, June 17
Monday, June 21
Thursday, June 24
Monday, June 28
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Thursday, July 1

Monday, July 5 — Independence Day Holiday — NO BUS
Thursday, July 8

Monday, July 12

Thursday, July 15

Monday, July 19

Thursday, July 22

Monday, July 26

Thursday, July 29



AUGUST:

1. Monday, August 2
Thursday, August 5
Monday, August 9
Thursday, August 12
Monday, August 16
Thursday, August 19
Monday, August 23
Thursday, August 26
. Monday, August 30
10. Thursday, September 2 — LAST BUS ON MONDAY-THURSDAY SCHEDULE
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STARTING ON TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7 WE WILL RETURN TO THE REGULAR TUESDAY-
THURSDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE 2021-2022 ACADEMIC YEAR.



